:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8422288

Feb 14, 2024 - 06:20 (UTC)

In epoch 263,196 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 871895 - 0.017774125 ETH®
47.01 USD

2 871896 - 0.017769681 ETH®
47.00 USD

3 871897 - 0.017744135 ETH®
46.93 USD

4 871898 - 0.017747687 ETH®
46.94 USD

S 871899 - 0.017765889 ETH®
46.99 USD

6 871900 - 0.017708738 ETH&®
46.84 USD

7 871901 - 0.017716802 ETH®
46.86 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8422288
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/263196
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/871895
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/871896
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/871897
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/871898
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/871899
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/871900
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/871901

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

871902

871903

871906

871907

871908

871909

871910

Validator Id

845873

Amount

- 0.017751876
46.95 USD

- 0.017780680
47.03 USD

- 0.017732841
46.90 USD

- 0.017749660
46.95 USD

- 0.017756741
46.97 USD

- 0.017753756
46.96 USD

- 0.017771897
47.01 USD

- 0.017692453
46.80 USD

- 0.017709703
46.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.043139018
114.11 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/871902
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/871903
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/871904
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/871905
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/871906
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/871907
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/871908
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/871909
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/871910
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/845873

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



