

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 07:34 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8422288</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 14, 2024 · 06:20 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>263,196</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>871895</u>	- 0.017774125 ETH ⊘ 47.01 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>871896</u>	- 0.017769681 ETH ↔ 47.00 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>871897</u>	- 0.017744135 ETH ⊘ 46.93 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>871898</u>	- 0.017747687 ETH ⊘ 46.94 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>871899</u>	- 0.017765889 ETH ⊘ 46.99 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>871900</u>	- 0.017708738 ETH ⊘ 46.84 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>871901</u>	- 0.017716802 ETH ⊘ 46.86 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>871902</u>	- 0.017751876 ETH ③ 46.95 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>871903</u>	- 0.017780680 ETH ③ 47.03 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>871904</u>	- 0.017732841 ETH ③ 46.90 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>871905</u>	- 0.017749660 ETH ③ 46.95 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>871906</u>	- 0.017756741 ETH ③ 46.97 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>871907</u>	- 0.017753756 ETH ⊘ 46.96 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>871908</u>	- 0.017771897 ETH ⊘ 47.01 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>871909</u>	- 0.017692453 ETH ⊘ 46.80 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>871910</u>	- 0.017709703 ETH 🔗 46.84 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	845873	+ 0.043139018 ETH 🐼
		114.11 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.